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CARROLL COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff Attorney Treasurer Reg. of Deeds
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CHESHIRE COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff Attorney Treasurer Reg. of Deeds
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CHESHIRE COUNTY OFFICES

Reg. of Probate

Dist. 1

County Commissioners
Dist. 2 Dist. 3

Alstead

Chesterfield

Dublin

Fitzwilliam

Gilsum

Harrisville

Hinsdale

Jaffrey

Keene Wl
Keene W2
Keene W3
Keene W4
Keene W5
Marlborough
Marlow
Nelson

Richmond

Rindge

Roxbury
Stoddard

Sullivan

Surry

Swanzey
Troy

Walpole
Westmoreland

Winchester

Totals
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COOS COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff Attorney Treasurer Reg. of Deeds
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COOS COUNTY OFFICES

Reg. of Probate

Dist. 1

County Commissioners
Dist. 2 Dist. 3
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Berlin Wl
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GRAFTON COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff Attorney Treasurer Reg. of Deeds
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Alexandria
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GRAFTON COUNTY OFFICES
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HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff Attorney Treasurer Reg. of Deeds

Amherst

Antrim

Bedford

Bennington
Brookline

Deering
Francestown

Goffstown

Greenfield

Greenville

Hancock

Hillsborough
Hollis

Hudson
Litchfield

Lyndeborough
Manchester Wl
Manchester W2
Manchester W3
Manchester W4
Manchester W5
Manchester W6
Manchester W7
Manchester W8
Manchester W9
Manchester WIO
Manchester W 1 1

Manchester W12
Mason
Merrimack

Milford

Mont Vernon

Nashua Wl
Nashua W2
Nashua W3
Nashua W4
Nashua W5
Nashua W6
Nashua W7
Nashua W8
Nashua W9
New Boston

New Ipswich
Pelham

Peterborough
Sharon

Temple
Weare
Wilton

Windsor

2,821

530

4,139

277

627

370

423

3,852

337

398

482

1,002

1,608

3,878

1,145

335

2,796

2,556

1,539

1,473

1,236

2,361

1,684

2,391

1,860

2,122

1,445

2,210
282

4,532

2,801

495

2,221

2,130

1,509

656

2,025

1,459

1,315

2.054

1,791

892

879

2,176

1,451

85

271

1,357

770

28
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1,248

250

2,185

120

340

166

192

1,502

159

255

275

432

897

2,509

593

167

1,034

1,153

967

741

564

1,055

831

1,073

807

923

565

878

152

3,030

1,370

232

1,341

1,464

1,064

636

1,440

1,177

1,024

1,412

1,224

386

416

1,289

887

45

151

593

496

16

3,144

543

4,699
271

656
386
419

3,511

336
416

244

1,006

1,754

4,111

1,431

355

2,469

2,260

1,336

1,192

972

1,983

1,410

2,077

2,600

1,792

1,155

1,869

298

5,056

3,157

521

2,251

2,248

1,494

631

2,056'

1,327

1,248

2,133

1.785

964
908

2,184

1,461

86

430

1,358

1,258

30

918

245

1,386

115

310

146

188

1.734

154

227

110

419

714

2.112

285

143

1,335

1,422

1.130

954

748

1.359

1.049

1.325

1.184

789

1.129

139

2.295

1,011

208

1,326

1,343

1,073

641

1,382

1,231

1,062

1,323

1 199

310

390

158

884

47

574

14

3,250

556

4,411

282

702

403

454

3,343

349

424

548

1,016

1,817

4,125

1,067

408

2,295

2,076

1,254

1,095

862

1,822

1,275

1,885

1,372

1,617

981

1.604

332

5,078

3,209

564

2,273

2,290

1,531

642

2,039

1,299

1,289

2,217

1,896

931

972

2,224

1,576

92

314

1,369

997

28

844

226

1,706

101

258

123

160

1,863

145

227

238

402

653

2,303

666

105

1,414

1,534

1.196

1.031

873

1,501

1,167

1,505

1,220

1,372

988

1,395

107

2,403

1,030

170

1,267

1,314

1,004

643

1,392

1,276

1,027

1.234

1,105

329

318

1,241

766

41

115

548

360

17

3,148

546

4,786
274

686

393

431

3,573

321

396

510

1,017

1,795

4,197

1,168

359

2,640

2,378

1,406

1.331

1.001

2,170

1,471

2,301

1,669

1,863

1.112

1,844

311

5,189

3,020

535

2,487

2,422

1,721

716

2,192

1,524

1.437

2.294

2.056

934

908

2,187

1,484

88

301

1,382

826

29

.\^'

,Vt'

922

242

1,387

117

282

139

182

1,701

171

251

272

409

696

2,357

584

143

1,145

1,277

1,068

838

725

1,196

1.000

1.143

971

1.135

875

1.175

128

2.392

1.184

199

1.167

1,239

919

602

1,357

1,157

943

1,221

1,029

332

381

1.282

854

44

136

565

446

16

Totals 77.076 41,726 77,281 39,240 74,455 42,923 78,829 39.996
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HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY OFFICES

Reg. of Probate

Dist. 1

County Commissioners
Dist. 2 Dist. 3
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Amherst

Antrim

Bedford

Bennington
Brookline

Deering
Francestown

Goffstown

Greenfield

Greenville

Hancock

Hillsborough
Hollis

Hudson
Litchfield

Lyndeborough
Manchester Wl
Manchester W2
Manchester W3
Manchester W4
Manchester W5
Manchester W6
Manchester W7
Manchester W8
Manchester W9
Manchester WIO
Manchester Wl 1

Manchester WI2
Mason
Merrimack

Milford

Mont Vernon

Nashua Wl
Nashua W2
Nashua W3
Nashua W4
Nashua W5
Nashua W6
Nashua W7
Nashua W8
Nashua W9
New Boston

New Ipswich
Pelham

Peterborough
Sharon

Temple
Weare
Wilton

Windsor

3,093

544

4,804

275

670
385

423

3.776

330

412

526

1.005

1,741

4,819

1,038

365

2,622

2,403

1,404

1,338

1,048

2,220

1,605

2,394

1,824

2,040

1,358

2,091

306

5,137

3,049

529

2,312

2,306

1,621

676

2,122

1,316

1,361

2,178

1,918

901

913

2,171

1,466

86

292

1,386

818

28

920

232

1,332

112

290

139

178

1,457

154

331

251

408

650

2,262
562

132

1,171

1,269

1,059

836

730

1,178

862

1,061

826

965

620

926

126

2,267

1,145

196

1,182

1,253

908

575

1,292

1.062

907

1,247

1,040

365

363

1,244

842

47

140

538

445

17

^*

2,408

2,219

1,288

1,185

944

2,003

1,426

2,094

2,593

1,786

1,123

1,845

1,308

1,405

1,144

971

768

1,355

1,029

1,297

1,180

824

1,142

2,884
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MERRIMACK COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff Attorney Treasurer Reg. of Deeds
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MERRIMACK COUNTY OFFICES

Reg. of Probate

Dist. 1
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ROCKINGHAM COUNTY OFFICES
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ROCKINGHAM COUNTY OFFICES

Reg. of Probate

Dist. 1

County Commissioners
Dist. 2 Dist. 3
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STRAFFORD COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff Attorney Treasurer Reg. of Deeds
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STRAFFORD COUNTY OFFICES

Reg. of Probate County Commissioners
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Harrington
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SULLIVAN COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff Attorney Treasurer Reg. of Deeds


